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Cremation

Cambridge Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(9.45am and 4.15pm)

Fenland Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(9.30am weekdays)

Grantham Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(9.30am and 10am weekdays)

Central CCOp

£1,050
£450
£730

£1,220
£550
£835

£1,220
£550
£850

Price

ST

Peterborough Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £1,061
Standard Unattended Service: £277
Reduced Fee: £877

(9am and 10am weekdays)

South Lincolnshire Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £990
Standard Unattended Service: £556
Reduced Fee: £700

(9am)



