Cremation Price List

Cambridge Crematorium		Peterborough Crematorium	
Standard Attended Service:	£1,050	Standard Attended Service:	£1,061
Standard Unattended Service:	£450	Standard Unattended Service:	£277
Reduced Fee:	£730	Reduced Fee:	£877
(9.45am and 4.15pm)		(9am and 10am weekdays)	
Fenland Crematorium		South Lincolnshire Crematorium	
Standard Attended Service:	£1,220	Standard Attended Service:	£990
Standard Unattended Service:	£550	Standard Unattended Service:	£556
Reduced Fee:	£835	Reduced Fee:	£700
(9.30am weekdays)		(9am)	
Grantham Crematorium			
Standard Attended Service:	£1,220		
Standard Unattended Service:	£550		
Reduced Fee:	£850		
(9.30am and 10am weekdays)			



